
18 - 20 Out, 2013, Odivelas - PORTUGAL

General Results

Page. 1

7th European Age Group Games in Acrobatic 
Gymnastics

Qualifying

Women's Group/11-16 anos

ARTRk EXE DIFF PENExercise TotalScoreTime

BOROVSKAIA Irina/ ISAEVA Ekaterina/ LESNYKH Tatiana1
9,1009,350 10,000 56,250

RUS 2

QBalance 28,450(0,5)(1:58)

(1:59) 8,800 9,000 10,000 (0,7) 27,800Dynamic

ELY Casey/ MACKENZIE Amy/ OSBORNE Eddylia2
9,0509,100 10,000 55,850

GBR 1

QBalance 28,150(0,5)(1:58)

(1:57) 8,800 8,900 10,000 (0,8) 27,700Dynamic

DAWSON Tabitha/ WILLIAMS Katherine/ WRIGHT Scarlett3
8,8508,850 10,000 0,3 54,950

GBR 2

Balance 27,400(0,5)(1:57)

(1:56) 8,750 8,800 10,000 (1) 27,550Dynamic

CHESNOKOVA Sofya/ KUTYREVA Anna/ RAGUZINA Ekaterina4
8,9509,200 10,000 0,3 54,700

RUS 1

Balance 27,850(0,5)(1:54)

(1:55) 8,200 8,650 10,000 (0,5) 26,850Dynamic

COPPENS Silke/ DAMME Elisabeth/ KESTENS Lisa5
8,8008,800 10,000 54,500

BEL

QBalance 27,600(0,5)(1:57)

(2:00) 8,650 8,250 10,000 (0,7) 26,900Dynamic

CURTO Maria/ FERRO Teresa/ MAIA Francisca6
8,6008,750 10,000 54,400

POR 2

QBalance 27,350(0,5)(1:58)

(1:59) 8,600 8,450 10,000 (0,8) 27,050Dynamic

COSTA Beatriz/ PATROCÍNIO Joana/ PINTO Susana7
8,4508,500 10,000 54,200

POR 1

Balance 26,950(0,5)(0:00)

(1:57) 8,650 8,600 10,000 (0,7) 27,250Dynamic

BERTORELLO Caroline/ BERTORELLO Pauline/ MANGANELLI Laura8
8,4008,650 10,000 53,750

FRA 2

QBalance 27,050(0,5)(1:57)

(1:56) 8,350 8,350 10,000 (0,8) 26,700Dynamic

AVITAN Noa/ DAMARI Hadar/ EMUNA Karine9
8,3008,650 10,000 53,600

ISR 1

QBalance 26,950(0,5)(1:47)
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(1:49) 8,150 8,500 10,000 (0,8) 26,650Dynamic

BRENNAN Roisin/ FARRELL Ekaterina/ O'NEILL Eilis10
8,1508,550 10,000 53,500

IRL 1

QBalance 26,700(0,5)(1:58)

(1:58) 8,400 8,400 10,000 (0,7) 26,800Dynamic

ARNDT Sarah/ LIEBELT Anika/ SCHMALFUSS Johanna11
8,4508,500 10,000 53,500

GER 2

QBalance 26,950(0,5)(1:58)

(1:59) 8,250 8,300 10,000 (0,7) 26,550Dynamic

MOOK Pleunie/ RUIJSCH Laura/ SCHUURMANS Romy12
8,4508,600 10,000 53,500

NED 1

Balance 27,050(0,5)(1:57)

(1:55) 8,100 8,350 10,000 (0,7) 26,450Dynamic

DEGER Nancy/ EBERT Lina/ MUELLER Lisa13
8,4008,700 10,000 53,450

GER 1

Balance 27,100(0,5)(1:58)

(1:56) 8,150 8,200 10,000 (0,7) 26,350Dynamic

DESPLAT Maëva/ LOPEZ Andressa/ RE Eléonore14
8,2508,500 10,000 53,450

FRA 1

Balance 26,750(0,6)(1:57)

(1:54) 8,250 8,450 10,000 (0,8) 26,700Dynamic

DIAZ Nairara/ GOMEZ Belen/ LAGO Paula15
8,4508,750 10,000 53,400

ESP 1

Balance 27,200(0,5)(1:58)

(1:58) 7,950 8,250 10,000 (0,7) 26,200Dynamic

KOSINSKA Daniela/ PIKUL Aleksandra/ ROMANOWSKA Dzesika16
8,0008,800 10,000 52,950

POL 1

Balance 26,800(0,5)(2:00)

(1:59) 8,050 8,100 10,000 (0,7) 26,150Dynamic

BOEREMA Eva/ BOSMA Eline/ HUITING Jessy17
8,0008,450 10,000 52,900

NED 2

Balance 26,450(0,5)(1:57)

(1:58) 8,150 8,300 10,000 (0,6) 26,450Dynamic

GRIGOROVA Evgenia/ KOLEVA Monika/ MITREVA Silvina18
8,3508,700 10,000 52,900

BUL

Balance 27,050(0,5)(1:58)

(1:46) 7,850 8,000 10,000 (0,9) 25,850Dynamic
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FEJA Natalia/ NACZYNSKA Adrianna/ SZULC Daria19
8,0008,750 10,000 52,850

POL 2

Balance 26,750(0,5)(1:56)

(1:56) 8,200 7,900 10,000 (0,6) 26,100Dynamic

MURGULIA Gvantsa/ PARTSIKANASHVILI Tinatin/ POPKHADZE Maria20
8,4508,700 10,000 52,750

GEO

Balance 27,150(0,5)(1:57)

(1:54) 7,900 7,700 10,000 (0,5) 25,600Dynamic

CAREW Ciara/ MCGOFF Aine/ TRAVERS Roisin21
8,0008,300 10,000 51,950

IRL 2

Balance 26,300(0,5)(1:58)

(1:57) 7,700 7,950 10,000 (0,7) 25,650Dynamic

JUAN Arian/ MARTINEZ Irene/ PEREZ Julia22
8,1008,250 10,000 0,3 51,900

ESP 2

Balance 26,050(0,5)(1:55)

(1:57) 7,850 8,000 10,000 (1) 25,850Dynamic

ALTMANN Stefanie/ FUGER Stefanie/ SCHOBER Sophie23
7,7508,300 10,000 51,700

AUT 2

Balance 26,050(0,5)(2:00)

(2:00) 7,950 7,700 10,000 (0,5) 25,650Dynamic

GRUBER Florentina/ MOLNAR Laetitia/ TRUTENBERGER Melanie24
7,9008,300 10,000 51,600

AUT 1

Balance 26,200(0,5)(1:56)

(1:58) 7,650 7,750 10,000 (0,7) 25,400Dynamic

GARTENBERG Shir/ LAPID Noa/ NUN Shany25
8,5508,150 10,000 0,3 51,500

ISR 2

Balance 26,400(0,5)(1:58)

(1:58) 7,300 7,800 10,000 (0,8) 25,100Dynamic

FARKAS Dorottya/ FARKAS Regina/ ZAB Zsofia26
8,0008,400 10,000 0,3 51,450

HUN 1

Balance 26,100(0,5)(1:55)

(1:57) 7,850 7,500 10,000 (0,7) 25,350Dynamic

HORVATH Dora/ MILLNER Palma/ NOVAK Marta27
7,3508,050 10,000 49,650

HUN 2

Balance 25,400(0,5)(1:57)

(1:50) 7,100 7,150 10,000 (0,6) 24,250Dynamic
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